6GK6021-0MS2.-.... RUGGEDCOM M2100
 Automation Technology > Industrial Communication > Industrial Ethernet > RUGGEDCOM Ethernet
Switches > RUGGEDCOM RSG2000 managed
Product-type designation RUGGEDCOM M2100
Product description MIL-STD 19-Port Modular Managed
Ethernet Switch with Gigabit Uplink
Ports, 128-bit Encryption
THE RUGGEDCOM M2100 IS AN MIL-
STD HARDENED, FULLY MANAGED,
MODULAR, ETHERNET SWITCH; 128-
BIT ENCRYPTION; UP TO 3-GIGABIT
ETHERNET PORTS COPPER AND/OR
FIBER; UP TO 16-FAST ETHERNET
PORTS COPPER AND/OR FIBER; 2
PORT MODULES FOR TREMENDOUS
FLEXIBILITY; NON-BLOCKING, STORE
AND FORWARD SWITCHING;
SUPPORTS MANY TYPES OF FIBER
(MULTIMODE, SINGLEMODE, BI-
DIRECTIONAL SINGLE STRAND)
LONG HAUL OPTICS ALLOW GIGABIT
DISTANCES UP TO 70KM MULTIPLE
CONNECTOR TYPES (ST, MTRJ, LC,